Kennzahl Wettbewerb

Limit-Liste

3.10.10
3.10.11
3.10.12
3.10.13
3.10.14
3.10.16
3.10.20
3.10.30
3.10.40
3.10.41
3.10.42
3.10.43
3.15.10
3.15.12
3.15.14
3.15.16
3.15.40
3.20.10
3.20.11
3.20.12
3.20.14
3.20.16
3.20.20
3.20.30
3.20.40
3.20.41
3.20.42

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Flinte Doppeltrap
Flinte Doppeltrap
Flinte Doppeltrap
Flinte Doppeltrap
Flinte Doppeltrap
Flinte Skeet
Flinte Skeet
Flinte Skeet
Flinte Skeet
Flinte Skeet
Flinte Skeet
Flinte Skeet
Flinte Skeet
Flinte Skeet
Flinte Skeet

Klasse

Herren |
Damen |
Herren I
Damen Il
Herren Il
Herren IV
Schiiler m
Jugend m
Junioren |
Juniorinnen |
Junioren |l
Juniorinnen I
Herren |
Herren I
Herren llI
Herren IV
Junioren |
Herren |
Damen |
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren IV
Schiiler m
Jugend m
Junioren |
Juniorinnen |
Junioren |l

Limit M

116

115

143

126

152

120

Limit E

49
52
48
37
40
40

57

56

49
49
39
39
54
33
40
31
34
30

46

38
28



